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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 21 Fly (52kg) ALEJANDRO DE LAS HERAS IND
ANTONY GUZMÁN BELTRÁN PVA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL JUAN Ramos Colmenar AND
AND
CAN
CYL
NAV

CRISTINA Jiménez Rodríguez
JOSE MANUEL García Durán
JUAN Ramírez Romero
DANIEL Aguilar Miguel
EDILBERTO Acendra López

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 22 Light (60kg) FRANCISCO CONDE PÉREZ AND
ABDELNAIM BIHI GALLEGOS AST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GAL MIGUEL ÁNGEL Pardo Figueroa CAN
PVA
ARA
CVA
CYL

JUAN Ramírez Romero
JOSU Borja Díaz
JORGE JUAN Almale Palain
ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez
DANIEL Aguilar Miguel

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 23 Middle (75kg) KEVIN ANDREY SAAVEDRA QUINTERO PVA
AMANCIO MARTÍNEZ PIEDRAS GAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND JOSE MANUEL García Durán CYL
CAN
CVA
NAV
AND

JUAN Ramos Colmenar
JUAN Ramírez Romero
ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez
EDILBERTO Acendra López
CRISTINA Jiménez Rodríguez

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 24  (48kg) YLES OMAR MOH MORENO CANA
JOSÉ MANUEL ORTIZ CRUZ AND

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA JORGE JUAN Almale Palain NAV
CYL
GAL
CYL
PVA

EDILBERTO Acendra López
DANIEL Aguilar Miguel
MIGUEL ÁNGEL Pardo Figueroa
JUAN Ramos Colmenar
JOSU Borja Díaz

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

5 25  (50kg) NICOLÁS MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ AND
XABIER URRITIKOETXEA NICOLÁS PVA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN JUAN Ramírez Romero GAL
NAV
CYL
CVA
CYL

MIGUEL ÁNGEL Pardo Figueroa
EDILBERTO Acendra López
DANIEL Aguilar Miguel
ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez
JUAN Ramos Colmenar

28:29
27:30
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 26  (54kg) ISMAEL EL BRIGUI GONZÁLEZ AND
JUAN JOSÉ GARCÍA SOLANA MUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL DANIEL Aguilar Miguel PVA
CAN
GAL
ARA
CVA

JOSU Borja Díaz
JUAN Ramírez Romero
MIGUEL ÁNGEL Pardo Figueroa
JORGE JUAN Almale Palain
ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 27  (57kg) RAFAEL ACOSTA HEREDIA AND
IKER GARCÍA BORRELL MAD

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CVA ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez ARA
CYL
PVA
CAN
NAV

JORGE JUAN Almale Palain
JUAN Ramos Colmenar
JOSU Borja Díaz
JUAN Ramírez Romero
EDILBERTO Acendra López

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 28  (63kg) MIGUEL ÁNGEL RUIZ SEGOVIA MAD
CECILIO AMADOR CARMONA AND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL JUAN Ramos Colmenar CVA
CYL
NAV
GAL
PVA

ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez
DANIEL Aguilar Miguel
EDILBERTO Acendra López
MIGUEL ÁNGEL Pardo Figueroa
JOSU Borja Díaz

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 29  (66kg) ELVIS ROMARIC SANGOU MATASING BAL
JAIME MONJE BORREGUERO AND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAV EDILBERTO Acendra López CAN
GAL
CYL
CYL
CVA

JUAN Ramírez Romero
MIGUEL ÁNGEL Pardo Figueroa
DANIEL Aguilar Miguel
JUAN Ramos Colmenar
ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 30  (70kg) GABRIEL KRAUS KIHS MAD
ÓSCAR DÍAZ MUÑOZ AND BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GAL MIGUEL ÁNGEL Pardo Figueroa CYL
PVA
CAN
ARA
NAV

JUAN Ramos Colmenar
JOSU Borja Díaz
JUAN Ramírez Romero
JORGE JUAN Almale Palain
EDILBERTO Acendra López

27:29
28:28
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

11 31  (80+kg) RUBÉN CASTELLANOS FRANCO CYL
IVÁN CAÑADA MARTÍN AND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PVA JOSU Borja Díaz CVA
NAV
ARA
CAN
GAL

ENRIQUE Villegas Sánchez
EDILBERTO Acendra López
JORGE JUAN Almale Palain
JUAN Ramírez Romero
MIGUEL ÁNGEL Pardo Figueroa

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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